


























Nama Depan Nama akhir Nama Pengguna Nilai/100
DEYS KHANSA MILTAPUTRI 2210015049 64
Jesika Olivia Vernanda 2210015045 51
Agus Reza Alfiana 2210015001 63
MAHIRA PUTRI PRASTIWI 2210015057 69
Eka Asty Rizkia 2210015023 67
Eka Feriza 2210015013 45
Renasya Fadhilla Utami 2210015034 63
Anggi Citra Marsela 2210015014 59
Wian Zakia 2210015055 68
Keyza Septi Indarningtyas 2210015016 56
Karmila Nisa Lathifa 2210015010 61
DZAKY NUR KHALISH 2210015065 35
Inka Astri Ningrum 2210015047 65
Amandaliah Catrina 2210015056 55
PUTRI NUR LAILA SUNANDAR 2110015050 45
Athira Prameshnira Ivana 2210015035 80
Salzabilla Syahrajab 2210015026 81
Abigail Najya Audienna 2210015011 59
Triaji Subhyanto 2210015027 72
SHYNTA LESA HIJRIYAH 2110015035 47
Ariq Fathurahman Shihabb 2210015006 67
Daliah Daliah 2210015019 53
ZAKI ZIDANE MOECHTAR 2210015076 47
Nanda Fathima Humairaa 2210015033 67
SALSABILA PUTRI RAHMADINA 2210015071 69
Hilya Nurul Amalia 2210015063 65
RAISYA ZAHIRA NATHANIA LUBIS 2210015081 79
Sakinah Ghaisani 2210015038 75
SHAFA TASYA KAMILA 2210015077 65
DEBISKA AMANDA PUTRI 2210015074 67
Khansa Amira Wijayanti 2210015062 79
NABILA WINNIE JULIANDA PUTRI 2210015066 71
AZKA DZIKRY FUADY 2210015079 71
Arjuna Mahendra Amasi 2210015022 48
KHAERUN NISA FEBRIYANTI 2210015080 59
Salmanindita Nabillah Tanti 2210015054 72
INDAH ADIARA 2210015067 65
FACHRUN NISA AZHAR 2110015043 48
DHEA SALSABILA KURNIASARI 2210015050 59

Rata-rata keseluruhan 62

















P1 P2 P1 P2 P1 P2

1 2110015035 SHYNTA LESA HIJRIYAH 83 83 83 86 80 90 84.17 84.17

2 2110015043 FACHRUN NISA AZHAR 86 86 86 86 80 86 85.00 85.00

3 2110015050 PUTRI NUR LAILA SUNANDAR 80 86 83 83 90 86 84.67 84.67

4 2210015001 AGUS REZA ALFIANA 86 90 90 93 80 90 88.17 88.17

5 2210015006 ARIQ FATHURAHMAN SHIHAB 83 86 86 86 76 80 82.83 82.83

6 2210015010 KARMILA NISA LATHIFA 80 86 83 83 93 86 85.17 85.17

7 2210015011 ABIGAIL NAJYA AUDIENNA 83 i 83 86 80 90 84.40 84.40

8 2210015013 EKA FERIZA 90 83 S 93 93 90 89.80 89.80

9 2210015014 ANGGI CITRA MARSELA 93 96 90 90 i 90 91.80 91.80

10 2210015016 KEYZA SEPTI INDARNINGTYAS 80 86 86 86 80 90 84.67 84.67

11 2210015019 DALIAH 86 86 70 86 80 86 82.33 82.33

12 2210015022 ARJUNA MAHENDRA AMASI i 86 76 86 90 83 84.20 84.20

13 2210015023 EKA ASTY RIZKIA 80 86 86 86 83 90 85.17 85.17

14 2210015026 SALZABILLA SYAHRAJAB 83 86 83 90 83 86 85.17 85.17

15 2210015027 TRIAJI SUBHYANTO 86 90 83 93 90 86 88.00 88.00

16 2210015033 NANDA FATHIMA HUMAIRAA 83 86 93 93 80 90 87.50 87.50

17 2210015034 RENASYA FADHILLA UTAMI 63 80 80 83 73 80 76.50 76.50

18 2210015035 ATHIRA PRAMESHNIRA IVANA 96 96 90 96 100 96 95.67 95.67

19 2210015038 SAKINAH GHAISANI 83 93 93 90 80 90 88.17 88.17

20 2210015045 JESIKA OLIVIA VERNANDA i 83 76 83 90 83 83.00 83.00

21 2210015047 INKA ASTRI NINGRUM 83 83 80 90 83 86 84.17 84.17

22 2210015049 DEYS KHANSA MILTAPUTRI 86 86 90 93 80 90 87.50 87.50

23 2210015050 DHEA SALSABILA KURNIASARI 83 83 73 83 73 80 79.17 79.17

24 2210015054 SALMANINDITA NABILLAH TANTI 93 90 S S 90 93 91.50 91.50

25 2210015055 WIAN ZAKIA 63 73 80 80 80 80 76.00 76.00

26 2210015056 AMANDALIAH CATRINA 90 90 83 83 80 86 85.33 85.33

27 2210015057 MAHIRA PUTRI PRASTIWI 80 80 86 90 83 90 84.83 84.83

28 2210015062 KHANSA AMIRA WIJAYANTI 73 76 80 83 76 80 78.00 78.00
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29 2210015063 HILYA NURUL AMALIA 80 83 76 83 90 83 82.50 82.50

30 2210015065 DZAKY NUR KHALISH 83 83 76 80 66 70 76.33 76.33

31 2210015066 NABILA WINNIE JULIANDA PUTRI 80 83 90 90 80 90 85.50 85.50

32 2210015067 INDAH ADIARA 73 80 80 80 76 80 78.17 78.17

33 2210015071 SALSABILA PUTRI RAHMADINA 96 100 90 96 100 100 97.00 97.00

34 2210015074 DEBISKA AMANDA PUTRI 63 76 80 80 73 80 75.33 75.33

35 2210015076 ZAKI ZIDANE MOECHTAR 76 80 80 80 73 80 78.17 78.17

36 2210015077 SHAFA TASYA KAMILA i 76 80 90 73 63 76.40 76.40

37 2210015079 AZKA DZIKRY FUADY 63 73 80 80 80 80 76.00 76.00

38 2210015080 KHAERUN NISA FEBRIYANTI 76 76 80 83 80 80 79.17 79.17

39 2210015081 RAISYA ZAHIRA NATHANIA LUBIS 73 80 80 83 80 80 79.33 79.33


